
Zahl und Zahlwort (1)

www.mathemonsterchen.de

1

neunhundertvierunddreißig

neunhundertsechundsiebzig

sechshundertzweiundfünfzig

dreihundertsiebenunddreißig

achthundertdreizehn

vierhundertachtundsechzig

fünfhundertsiebenundneunzig

zweihundertdreiundsechzig

vierhundertsechundzwanzig

einhundertfünfundvierzig

siebenhundertneunundfünfzig

sechshunderteinundachtzig

achthundertvierundsiebzig

vierhundertachtundvierzig

siebenhundertsechundachtzig

dreihundertachtundneunzig



597

934

813

448

468

874

759

426

681

652

145

263

337

398

976

786

1
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Illustrationen: vivastarkids und ErmakovaMarina



Zahl und Zahlwort (2)

www.mathemonsterchen.de

2

neunhundertzweiundneunzig

siebenhunderteinundachtzig

achthunderteinundsiebzig

sechshundertsechsundneunzig

fünfhundertvierundsiebzig

vierhundertzweiundsechzig

dreihundertvierundachtzig

zweihundertsechunddreißig

dreihundertdreiundvierzig 

vierhundertneunundzwanzig fünfhundertachtundvierzig

sechshundertdreiundsechzig

siebenhundertneunundzwanzig achthundertsiebzehn

neunhundertdreiunddreißig

einhundertzwölf



2

236

696

548

112

729

781

933

462

871

384

429

992

817

663

574

343
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Illustrationen: vivastarkids und ErmakovaMarina
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